V CAFFREYS

Soup of the day 125

Ask your server for todays soup
Served with fresh bread and butter

Mozzarella sticks 205

Fried mozzarella sticks served
with homemade marinara sauce

Poppers 205

Fried jalapefio & cream cheese
poppers served with sour cream dip

Caffrey’s Special Burger 355

100% ground beef, Irish cheddar, Irish
bacon and onion jam served in a toasted
brioche bun with crispy fries

Classic Cheeseburger 335

100% ground beef, Irish cheddar,
lettuce, tomato, onion & pickles,
mustard, mayo & ketchup. Served in a
toasted brioche bun with crispy fries

BBQ Pulled pork Burger 345

Pulled pork, pickles and coleslaw,
loaded with bbq sauce. Served in a
toasted brioche bun with crispy fries

Irish Pub Prague

STARTERS AND SNACKS

Chicken wings 265/365

Fried chicken wings tossed in hot buffalo
or bbq sauce, served with celery sticks
and blue cheese dip (8 or 16)

Cheesy chips 199
Crispy fries covered in melted Irish
cheddar and creamy garlic sauce
Loaded Fries 269

Crispy fries loaded with melted Irish
cheddar, bbq pulled pork, jalapefios,
bbq sauce and spring onions

Nachos

Melted Irish cheddar, salsa,
sour cream

Pork nachos

209

279

Spicy corn chips topped with melted

Irish cheddar, pulled pork, salsa
and sour cream

Caesar salad
Crisp romaine lettuce tossed in our

245

homemade caesar dressing with garlic

croutons and shaved parmesan
Extra chicken and bacon +90

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Crispy chicken Burger 345

Buttermilk fried chicken, Irish cheddar,
lettuce & mayo served in a toasted
brioche bun with crispy fries

345

Buttermilk fried chicken tossed in spicy
buffalo sauce, lettuce and cool blue
cheese dressing served in a toasted
brioche bun with crispy fries

Spicy chicken burger

Veggie Burger 335

Linda McCartney veggie burger. With lettuce,
tomato, pickles and mayo served in a
toasted brioche bun with crispy fries

MAIN MEALS

Fish and chips 405
Beer battered fish with peas, Tartare sauce
and crispy chips

Full Irish Breakfast 375

Irish bacon, Irish sausages, black pudding,
hash browns, fried eggs & grilled tomato
with mushrooms, toast & butter, baked beans

335

Irish sausages, buttered mash & caramelized
onion red wine gravy, crispy onions

Bangers and Mash

405

Beef Shoulder braised in a rich Guinness
gravy with root vegetables and buttered
mashed potatoes

Beef & Guinness

Ribeye Steak 300g 695

Served with chips, onion rings, grilled tomato
and Irish whiskey pepper sauce

EVERY
DAY!

LIVE MUSIC

Honey & Soy salmon 405

Salmon fillet glazed with soy & honey,
topped with sesame seeds served on a
fresh garden salad with citrus dressing

Mac & Cheese 275

Macaroni pasta with creamy béchamel sauce,
loaded with Irish cheddar, grilled to
golden brown on top

BBQ pulled pork Mac & Cheese 345

Same as above but topped with pulled pork,
bbq sauce, jalapefios and spring onions

Pork Ribs 405

Fall of the bone pork ribs glazed in sticky
bbq sauce served with coleslaw and
crispy fries

SIDES

SAUCES

Fried Fish Burger

355

Beer battered fish, Irish cheddar, tartare

sauce and lettuce served in a toaste
brioche bun with crispy fries

Club Sandwich

d

295

Grilled chicken, Irish Bacon, Irish cheddar,

lettuce, tomato & mayo served in
layers of Toasted farmhouse bread
with crispy fries

Sausage & Bacon Sandwich

269

Irish sausages, Irish Bacon Served with
fresh buttered white bread and crispy fries

Caffrey's
craic'ing platter

Serving at least 5 includes,
BBQ Ribs, sausages, spicy wings,
onion rings, garlic bread, chips,
mozzarella sticks, mixed salad
and homemade dips - 1495

DESSERT

Chips 125 Whiskey pepper sauce 75 Ice cream selection
Creamy mashed potatoes 125  Red wine & onion gravy 75 Apple pie
Onion rings 125  Blue cheese 45 Chocolate fondant
Side salad 125  Creamy garlic 45 with vanilla ice cream
Garlic bread 125  Spicy buffalo 45

BBQ 45

125
149

149

Ask your server for the allergens list



SHOTS

Zombie

B55

Baby Guinness
Slippery Nipple
Blow Job

Jager Bomb
Lady Guinness
Wake up juice
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SCOTCH WISKEY
Johnnie Walker Red 150
Johnnie Walker Black 200
Ballantines 150
Glenfiddich 300
Chivas Regal 12 y.o 225
Laphroaig 210
Talisker Single Malt 310
Glenlivet 249

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi /Max IR

(3,5,10 )

Tonic

Mirinda 0.251
. (

Ginger ale 0.251

Aquila still water 0.31

44444 )

Mattoni sparkling water 0.31

Red Bull*"

Red Bull Sugarfree "’
Redbull Tropical "™
Ginger beer 0.21*”
Ice tea """

Lemon, peach, green

Juice

99
99
99
99
99
89
89
105
105
105
109
99

99

Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Tomato

-
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Beefeater Gin & mixer
Jameson & mixer

Johnnie Red Label & mixer
Jim Beam Bourbon & mixer
Havana 3YO & mixer
Olmeca Tequila & mixer

MIXER: Pepsi, Pepsi max,
7Up, juices and Tonic.

RUM & TEQUILA

Havana 3 years

Havana 7 Years
Captain Morgan Spiced
Diplomatico

Malibu

Bozkov Czech Rum
Olmeca Silver Tequila
Olmeca Gold Tequila
Tequila Rose

HOT DRINKS

Espresso

Capuccino

Mocha

Cafe Latte

Tea Selection

Hot Chocolate
Jameson Irish Coffee
French Coffee /Brandy
Jamaican Coffee /Rum
Amaretto Coffee
Baileys Coffee

Baileys Hot Chocolate
Hot Wine

Jameson Hot Wiskey
Iced coffee

155
165
165
225
155
129
155
155
175

75
95
95
95
70
110
160
160
160
160
160
180
125
150
929

LIQUORS & LOCAL
SPIRITS

Baileys Irish Cream 155
Kahlua Coffee Liquor 155
Cointreau 155
Southern Comfort 155
Amaretto 155
Sambuca 155
Jagermeister 145
Becherovka 119
Slivovice 119
Fireball 145
Hills Absinthe 175

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel

Powers Gold Label
Bushmills
Blackbush

Teeling Small Batch
Teeling Single Grain
Teeling Single Malt
Teeling Blackpitts
Sexton Single Malt

COCKTAILS
Sex on the beach 219
L o Llantiiee T 2
99/149 Tong. sland Ice Tea §9
99/149 (?qulla Sunrise 219
Pina Colada 219
Aperol / Hugo Spritz 219
Campari Spritz 219
White/ Black Russian 219
119 Dublin/ Moscow Mule 219
119 Espresso Martini 255
119 Pornstar Martini 229
119 Hurricane 229
119 Vodka Red Bull 255
119 Mojito 219
119 AR
109
99
AMERICAN WHISKEY
AND BOURBON
Jack Daniels 155
Jack Daniels Honey 160
Jim Beam 140
Four Roses 140

BRANDY, PORT

& COGNAC
Hennessey V.S. 165
Martel V.S. 155
Sandeman Port 125
WINE &
PROSECCO
House white 109
House red 109
Rose 109
Prosecco 125
Prosecco BTL 470

155
260
170
155
165
190
180
290
270
210

IRISH WHISKEY




